
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Under 15 Girls Temple Park 12 Mar 2016
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne and Wear 695 555 70 70

2 County Durham 611 551 0 60

3 Northumberland 567 457 60 50



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Under 15 Girls Temple Park 12 Mar 2016
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 76 Savannah Lloyd County Durham 148 50 48 50
2 87 Molly Gardner Tyne and Wear 144 46 50 48
3 91 Sophie Gigg Tyne and Wear 140 48 42 50
4 89 Charlotte Youlden Tyne and Wear 137 48 44 45

5= 74 Xsara Burgess County Durham 136 46 42 48
5= 77 Eve Percival County Durham 136 44 50 42
7 88 Stephanie Welsh Tyne and Wear 134 42 46 46
8 90 Tegan Hewitt Tyne and Wear 132 50 40 42
9 75 Eva hardle County Durham 131 44 47 40

10 92 Niamh Mills Tyne and Wear 130 42 44 44
11 73 Faye Bousefield County Durham 127 40 47 40
12 85 Olivia Quinn Northumberland 121 40 36 45
13 83 Kate Hardy Northumberland 116 38 40 38
14 86 Erin Kutyla Northumberland 112 38 38 36
15 82 Tatiana Dickinson Northumberland 108 36 34 38

16= 78 Neve Jackson County Durham 0
16= 80 Sophie Enser Northumberland 0
16= 81 Ellie hutching Northumberland 0
16= 84 Beth Gilbert Northumberland 0



Team Results County Durham (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Under 15 Girls Temple Park 12 Mar 2016
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne and Wear 695 555 70 70

2 County Durham 611 551 0 60

3 Northumberland 567 457 60 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
73 Faye Bousefield 4LR 1:00.9 1:00.9 6 40
73 Faye Bousefield SB 76 76 2= 47
73 Faye Bousefield VJ 45 43 46 46 6 40
74 Xsara Burgess 4LR 57.2 57.2 3 46
74 Xsara Burgess S 6.68 5.74 6.63 6.68 5 42
74 Xsara Burgess VJ 54 52 52 54 2 48
75 Eva hardle 4LR 58.9 58.9 4 44
75 Eva hardle SB 76 76 2= 47
75 Eva hardle SLJ 1.47 1.64 1.58 1.64 6 40
76 Savannah Lloyd 2LR 25.1 25.1 1 50
76 Savannah Lloyd S 7.60 8.10 8.02 8.10 2 48
76 Savannah Lloyd SLJ 2.15 2.22 2.14 2.22 1 50
77 Eve Percival 2LR 26.7 26.7 4 44
77 Eve Percival S 8.26 7.71 8.11 8.26 1 50
77 Eve Percival SLJ 1.72 1.73 1.78 1.78 5 42
78 Neve Jackson VJ 0 0 0 0



Team Results Northumberland (silver)

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Under 15 Girls Temple Park 12 Mar 2016
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne and Wear 695 555 70 70

2 County Durham 611 551 0 60

3 Northumberland 567 457 60 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
80 Sophie Enser 4LR 59.6 59.6
80 Sophie Enser SB 71 71
80 Sophie Enser VJ 0 0 0 0
82 Tatiana Dickinson 2LR 30.1 30.1 8 36
82 Tatiana Dickinson S 3.43 0.00 0.00 3.43 9 34
82 Tatiana Dickinson SLJ 1.59 1.55 1.58 1.59 7 38
83 Kate Hardy 4LR 1:03.1 1:03.1 7 38
83 Kate Hardy SB 52 52 6 40
83 Kate Hardy VJ 37 38 42 42 7 38
84 Beth Gilbert SB 53 53
84 Beth Gilbert SLJ 1.58 1.64 1.62 1.64
85 Olivia Quinn 2LR 28.6 28.6 6 40
85 Olivia Quinn S 4.39 0.00 4.10 4.39 8 36
85 Olivia Quinn VJ 46 47 49 49 3= 45
86 Erin Kutyla 2LR 28.6 28.6 7 38
86 Erin Kutyla S 6.01 5.48 5.62 6.01 7 38
86 Erin Kutyla SLJ 1.28 1.37 1.42 1.42 8 36



Team Results Tyne and Wear (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Under 15 Girls Temple Park 12 Mar 2016
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne and Wear 695 555 70 70

2 County Durham 611 551 0 60

3 Northumberland 567 457 60 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
87 Molly Gardner 2LR 25.8 25.8 3 46
87 Molly Gardner SB 80 80 1 50
87 Molly Gardner SLJ 2.19 2.12 2.18 2.19 2 48
88 Stephanie Welsh 4LR 59.2 59.2 5 42
88 Stephanie Welsh S 7.66 7.29 7.06 7.66 3 46
88 Stephanie Welsh SLJ 1.94 1.64 1.98 1.98 3 46
89 Charlotte Youlden 4LR 56.5 56.5 2 48
89 Charlotte Youlden SB 74 74 4 44
89 Charlotte Youlden VJ 48 47 49 49 3= 45
90 Tegan Hewitt 4LR 55.3 55.3 1 50
90 Tegan Hewitt S 6.48 6.00 0.00 6.48 6 40
90 Tegan Hewitt VJ 47 45 47 47 5 42
91 Sophie Gigg 2LR 25.8 25.8 2 48
91 Sophie Gigg SB 71 71 5 42
91 Sophie Gigg VJ 57 55 57 57 1 50
92 Niamh Mills 2LR 27.2 27.2 5 42
92 Niamh Mills S 7.38 0.00 6.82 7.38 4 44
92 Niamh Mills SLJ 1.87 1.91 1.87 1.91 4 44



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Under 15 Girls Temple Park 12 Mar 2016

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 County Durham Blue 76 Savannah Lloyd 25.1 50
2 Tyne and Wear Sky 91 Sophie Gigg 25.8 48
3 Tyne and Wear Sky 87 Molly Gardner 25.8 46
4 County Durham Blue 77 Eve Percival 26.7 44
5 Tyne and Wear Sky 92 Niamh Mills 27.2 42
6 Northumberland Silver 85 Olivia Quinn 28.6 40
7 Northumberland Silver 86 Erin Kutyla 28.6 38
8 Northumberland Silver 82 Tatiana Dickinson 30.1 36



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Under 15 Girls Temple Park 12 Mar 2016

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne and Wear Sky 90 Tegan Hewitt 55.3 50
2 Tyne and Wear Sky 89 Charlotte Youlden 56.5 48
3 County Durham Blue 74 Xsara Burgess 57.2 46
4 County Durham Blue 75 Eva hardle 58.9 44
5 Tyne and Wear Sky 88 Stephanie Welsh 59.2 42
6 County Durham Blue 73 Faye Bousefield 1:00.9 40
7 Northumberland Silver 83 Kate Hardy 1:03.1 38

Northumberland Silver 80 Sophie Enser 59.6 0



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Under 15 Girls Temple Park 12 Mar 2016

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Tyne and Wear Sky 1:50.0 0.0 1:50.0 70.0
2 02 Northumberland Silver 1:56.9 0.0 1:56.9 60.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Under 15 Girls Temple Park 12 Mar 2016

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Tyne and Wear Sky 1:46.7 0.0 1:46.7 70.0
2 01 County Durham Blue 1:48.2 0.0 1:48.2 60.0
3 02 Northumberland Silver 1:55.5 0.0 1:55.5 50.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Under 15 Girls Temple Park 12 Mar 2016

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 County Durham Blue 77 Eve Percival 8.26 50
2 County Durham Blue 76 Savannah Lloyd 8.10 48
3 Tyne and Wear Sky 88 Stephanie Welsh 7.66 46
4 Tyne and Wear Sky 92 Niamh Mills 7.38 44
5 County Durham Blue 74 Xsara Burgess 6.68 42
6 Tyne and Wear Sky 90 Tegan Hewitt 6.48 40
7 Northumberland Silver 86 Erin Kutyla 6.01 38
8 Northumberland Silver 85 Olivia Quinn 4.39 36
9 Northumberland Silver 82 Tatiana Dickinson 3.43 34



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Under 15 Girls Temple Park 12 Mar 2016

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Tyne and Wear Sky 87 Molly Gardner 80 50
2= County Durham Blue 73 Faye Bousefield 76 47
2= County Durham Blue 75 Eva hardle 76 47
4 Tyne and Wear Sky 89 Charlotte Youlden 74 44
5 Tyne and Wear Sky 91 Sophie Gigg 71 42
6 Northumberland Silver 83 Kate Hardy 52 40

Northumberland Silver 80 Sophie Enser 71 0
Northumberland Silver 84 Beth Gilbert 53 0



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Under 15 Girls Temple Park 12 Mar 2016

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 County Durham Blue 76 Savannah Lloyd 2.22 50
2 Tyne and Wear Sky 87 Molly Gardner 2.19 48
3 Tyne and Wear Sky 88 Stephanie Welsh 1.98 46
4 Tyne and Wear Sky 92 Niamh Mills 1.91 44
5 County Durham Blue 77 Eve Percival 1.78 42
6 County Durham Blue 75 Eva hardle 1.64 40
7 Northumberland Silver 82 Tatiana Dickinson 1.59 38
8 Northumberland Silver 86 Erin Kutyla 1.42 36

Northumberland Silver 84 Beth Gilbert 1.64 0



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Sportshall Regional Final 2016 Under 15 Girls Temple Park 12 Mar 2016

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne and Wear Sky 91 Sophie Gigg 57 50
2 County Durham Blue 74 Xsara Burgess 54 48

3= Northumberland Silver 85 Olivia Quinn 49 45
3= Tyne and Wear Sky 89 Charlotte Youlden 49 45
5 Tyne and Wear Sky 90 Tegan Hewitt 47 42
6 County Durham Blue 73 Faye Bousefield 46 40
7 Northumberland Silver 83 Kate Hardy 42 38

County Durham Blue 78 Neve Jackson 0 0
Northumberland Silver 80 Sophie Enser 0 0


